SCHEDULE - FLYERS

Date

Sun, Jan 12, 14
Sun, Jan 19, 14
Sun, Jan 26, 14
Sun, Feb 09, 14
Sun, Feb 23, 14
Sun, Mar 02, 14
Sun, Mar 02, 14
Sun, Mar 09, 14
Sun, Mar 16, 14
Sun, Mar 23, 14
Sun, Mar 30, 14
Sun, Apr 06, 14
Sun, Apr 13, 14
Sun, Apr 13, 14
Sun, Apr 27, 14
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winter 2013 / SCARBOROUGH WOMENS

S Home
u FLYERS
0 BRUINS

1 FLYERS
0 STARS
2 FLYERS

- FLYERS

Oct. 22, 2025

Visitor

u BLACKHAWKS
E FLYERS
u FLYERS

STARS

0 FLYERS
FLYERS
u BLACKHAWKS
- BLACKHAWKS

Time

5:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
3:00 pm

Location



