



## SCHEDULE - FLYERS

winter 2013 / SCARBOROUGH WOMENS

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Jan 12, 14	1	0	FLYERS	0	BLACKHAWKS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 19, 14	2	0	BRUINS	1	FLYERS		4:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 26, 14	3	1	CANADIENS	1	FLYERS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 09, 14	4	3	FLYERS	1	STARS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 23, 14	5	2	FLYERS	3	RED WINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 02, 14	6	0	FLYERS	0	PENGUINS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 02, 14	6	4	RED WINGS	0	FLYERS		4:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 09, 14	7	2	BLACKHAWKS	2	FLYERS		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 16, 14	8	1	FLYERS	5	BRUINS		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 23, 14	9	0	STARS	1	FLYERS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 30, 14	10	2	FLYERS	4	CANADIENS		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 06, 14	11	2	PENGUINS	0	FLYERS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 13, 14	12	2	CANADIENS	1	FLYERS		3:45 pm	-
Sun, Apr 13, 14	12	0	FLYERS	0	BLACKHAWKS		4:30 pm	-
Sun, Apr 27, 14		-	FLYERS	-	BLACKHAWKS		3:00 pm	-